
Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, July 16

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers $1

lower. Choice 51.00-52.25; Good
46.00- Medium 45.00-Down.
Heifers- Choice 48.00-50.00; Good
43.00- Medium 42.00-down.
Cows- Good run $1.50 lower. High
Yield 36.00-37.00; Average 32.00-
35.00; Big Middle 28.00-31.00; Fatty
Herf. 27.00-31.00; Shelly 30.00-
Down. Fat Bulls- Steady. Good
43.0047.00; Medium 38.0042.00.
Veal Calves- $3-$5 lower. Good
55.00- Medium 47.00-54.00;
Farm Hfrs. 47.00-51.00; Farm
Bulls 70.00-81.00; light Calves
35.0042.00; Weak Calves- 34.00-
Down.

STOCKER: $2 lower. Steers- 300-
550 lbs. Choice to 53.50; Good 49.00-
52.00; Medium 45.00-40.00; Culls
44.00-Down. Steers- 600-850 lbs.

Good 48.00-52.00; Medium 47.00-
Down. Heifers- (All Weights) Good
41.0044.50; Medium 35.0040.00.
Springing Heifers- to $640. Pigs,
Hd.- Mostly steady. 20-35 lbs. 25.00
35.00; 4080 lbs. 36.0049.00. Shoatsby Lb.- 44.0048.00. Slaughter Hogs-
sl lower. 220-235 lbs. 57.5088.00.Sows- $1 lower. 500-650 lbs. 47.00
49.50; 300450 lbs. 39.0046.00. Bulls-
Choice 49.00-53.00; Good 44.00
48.00; Medium 38.0043.00.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola,PA

Tuesday, July 15,1986
Report Supplied byAuction

Blueberries; 10.00-12.00 (12 pt.
flat)

Broccoli: mostly 14-15’57.008.25.
Cabbage: S.OO-7.50 bagged;

boxed.
Cantalopes: (Ig.) .80-1.05 ea.;

(sm. tomds.) .35-.75.
Com: 1.00-1.40 doz.
Cucumbers; (11/9 bu.) 6.00-9.50.

Lima Beans (1 1/9 bu.) 16.00
22.00.

Peaches: (% bu.)6.50-7.25.
Pickles: (% bu.)5.00-7.00.
Peppers: (1 1/9 bu.) green 9.00

11.00.
Plums: 1pk. 4.00-8.50.
Potatoes: (new) 10# .85-.95; 501b.

4.00-5.00.
Red Beets: (15 bunch ct.) 4.00

6.50.
String Beans: (1 1/9 bu. green)

10.00-18.00; (yellow) 10.00-16.00.
Tomatoes: Cherry 5.008.00 (12

pt. flat); 30# Hydroponic 6.00-8.00;
25# solid grown 12.00-18.00.

Yellow Dolls .80-.85.
Yellow Squash; (% bu.) 3.00

4.00.
Zucchini: 4.00-6.00.
Notice; Due to zoning restric-

tions we sell Lancaster county
produce only, Beginning July 21,
we will have sale Mondaythrough
Saturday, beginning with sweet
comand cantaloupes at 10a.m.
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Come 1n,.. We’ll Show You How
YANMAR Tractors Lead The Way In

Performance, Quality &Price

TOR SALE
MODEL 146TURF

w/48” Mower, 14H.P., Water-Cooled
Diesel w/Auto. Shift AndHyd. Lift,

3 Pt. Hookup &Rear PTO
DEMO w/NEW WARRANTY

savice (S OUR MOTTO"
LAWN CARE OFPA.“ALittle Out Of

The Way...
But A Lot Less

To Pay”
s«ic«StService

{2l3} 445-4541

HOURS;
Mon., Thurs., Fri.

BAM-BPM
Tues.&Wed.

8 AM-5:30 PM
Sat. 8 AM - 2PM
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ALFALFA TOP DRESS WITH FLUID FERTILIZER
■ With our fluid suspension fertilizer we can supply high potash mix

which is needed for producing top yields of alfalfa
■ Withfluid fertilizer we can mix insecticide & herbicide all in one

application.
■ Our flotationrigs reduce soil compaction

CORN SIDE DRESS WITH LIQUID N
We are equipped to side dressyour corn with Liquid N solution.

/tcaUen.f’k.
LIQUID

2020Hors® PA FERTILIZER

Livestock market and auction newt

Indiana
Livestock

Homer City, Pa.
Thursday, July 17

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE: 187. Few High Choice

& Prime steers 56.50-58.50; Choice
53.00-56.50; Good 48.50-53.25;
Standard 44.00-48.00; Choice
heifers 51.00-55.50; few Good 46.25-
48.50; few Standard 40.00-42.75;
cows Breaking Utility 8c Com-
mercial 36.00-39.00; Cutter 8c
Boning 34.00-38.00; Canner 8c
Cutter 29.00-34.00; YG No. 1, 1205-
1820 lb. bulls 45.00-48.00; few No. 2,
1030-1850 lb. 43.5045.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Few Med.
Frame No. 1, 750910 lb. steers
46.2548.75; bulls few Med. No. 1,
700920 lb. 40.0048.75.

CALVES: 123. Few Choice 60.00
69.50; few Good 50.0058.00; 90125
lb. 42.5046.50; 6085 lb. 37.5044.00;
hoi. bulls 100130 lb. 60.0086.00; 80
100 lb. 45.0060.00.

HOGS: 145. No. 1-2, 215-250 lb.
61.00-61.75; No. 1-3, 205-250 lb.
60 OffcfiWO; few No. 2-3, 220-230 lb,
58.50-60.00; sows No. 1-3,260-495lb.
43.0048.25.

FEEDER PIGS: 31. 30-40 lb,
27.0039.00; 4060 lb. 39.0047.00.

SHEEP; 72. Choice & Prime 65-
100 lb. 60.0066.50; few Good &

Choice 6090 lb. 57.00-58.25; si. ewes
20.0023.00.

GOATS: 3. Few 20.00-37.00 per
head.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 19,1986-Al3

East Coast Carlot
Wednesday, July 18,1988
Report suppliedby USDA

Compared to Tuesday’s close:
Trading moderate. Special fed
veal firm in limited comparison.
Good and choice boning veal
steady to 1.00 lower; inshipped 3.00
lower than Monday’s close. Spring
lamb unestablished with a steady
to firm undertone. Beef trimmings
1.50 higher than last week.

Veal Carcass- Hide On
Choice & Prime
(Special Fed)

HideOn 100Head
220-280 lbs. LTD 148.00-150.00,

firm.
Goodand Choice

Boning Type-HideOn
Northeastern Suppliers

785 Head
65-75 lbs. 70.00-73.00, steady-1.00

lower.
55-64 lbs. 68.00-71.00.
45-54 lbs. 66.0069.00.
3544 lbs. 64.0067.00.
34 lbs. dn. 62.0065.00.

Inshipped
700 Head

71-80 lbs. 73.00, 3.00 lower than
Monday.

61-70 lbs. 71.00.
_5160 lbs. 69.00.

41-50 lbs. 67.00.
3040 lbs. 65.00.

Spring Lamb Carcass
Choice & Prime

Unestablished.
Beef Trimmings

2% Ids.
2Vi 50pet. chem lean, fresh 52.50,

comparedto last week 1.50higher.


